

Errata for Micropropagation, Molecular and Biochemical Analyses of Hypoxis Species

by Busie Nsibande

ISBN (print version) 978-91-7760-078-7

ISBN (electronic version) 978-91-7760-079-4

Acta Universitatis agriculturae Sueciae 2017:94

Alnarp, 2017

- Page 7 Location: List of publications
 Is now: Carl-Erik
 Should be: Karl-Erik
- Paper II Location: Results - Figure 6 - Shoots
 Is now: PGR free MS = a; 0.55 mg/L TDZ = a; 1.1 mg/L TDZ
 = a; 2.2 mg/L TDZ = a; 2 mg/L BAP = a; 3 mg/L BAP
 = a
 Should be: PGR free MS = c; 0.55 mg/L TDZ = a; 1.1 mg/L TDZ
 = a; 2.2 mg/L TDZ = b; 2 mg/L BA = b; 3 mg/L BA =
 ab
- Paper IV Location: Title page
 Is now: Karl-Eric
 Should be: Karl-Erik